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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PIE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

SEHICLENO : SH 8531P

Ry L

DATE 6/4/2018 10:58

MAKE
MODEL : HYUNDAIL 40 P \
i Parts Description/ Labour Type | Unit Price | Amount

Radiator Grille 1 § 1,480.00

Radiator Grille H Emblem )& #* S 290,80

Radiator Grille Chrome Muul%"‘f ‘o S 39550

Front Bumper Cover =~ $ 1,05220

Front Bumper Sponge .~ An : S 142.20

Front Bumper Reinforcement ~~ b~ § 32610

Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) X 7 - $ 22.40

Front Bumper Bracket (RH) 5 £ S 24.60

Headlamp Support Panel Assy Yo~ S 106750

Headlamp (RH) X J= S 1,388.00

Radiator Guard,RH 3¢ &% S 35.00

SUBTOTAL 5 642430

LESS 20% £ 1.284.86

DISCOUNTED TOTAL § 513944

Labour Charge Joo

Panel Beating S Looean
Spray Painting Charge S SO0 Reo
Wiring Charge 5 WA 3o
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas S IW'J{’*

TOTAL LABOUR S 1LA450.00

ESTIMATE TOTAL 5 658944

Thas 1= an matinl estimate based ona visual mspecton of 1he
N

be prepared afler the sehicle is surveved by a meter Survevor appointed by the insuramie company
bkl | 3 Il b

ihove vehiele. The Fal repair quantum will

|



) e LGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
<EFAIR ESTIMATE®
VEHICLE NO : SH 8531P
MAKE

MODEL s HYUNDAL i40

DATE 6/4/2018 11:00

07

Parts Description/ Labour
Licence Lamp Holder < J* S 100.00
Rear Bumper — W §  603.60
Rear Bumper Reinforcement X~ § 30433
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 3T $ 18000 | §  360.00
Rear Bumper Side Bracket S 490018 98.00
Rear Bumper Clips  _— *’L S 22.00
Rear Bumper Sponge .~ l‘"'\. § 14340
Rear Bumper Uinder Cover e § 22500
SUB TOTAL % 2,056.35
LESS 20% $ 41127
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 164508
Rear No.Plate  #~ e J § 2500 |Neu
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor @~ § 5 135.70 |Nett
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo ~— e 5 50,00 |Nen
Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/ Rll’p.--'— 5 1oono | s 20000 [ Nett
§ 410,70
Labour Charge ZLon
Panel Beating 5 15D
Spray Pamnting Charge S Soenm[29s
Wiring Charge S W'— X
Remove/Relix Reverse Sensor 5 M'z..
TOTAL LABOUR $ 920.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 297578
/C / A’f ) Ao\
17 LEK Autn Chasultants hencs nolily
i g the Repairst of Iha lallowing:
(/;,_/( 5 o Repaie of e olowtg:
» To gapiay dmaged pane) dunng Mesurwy
@J :H- ; odiee” iy
P oy ! A
Cradt g4 || ~
Rodnomledpecibie Fojarss
Seyratie 1
[l i on indtial estimate based on 4 visual mapecuon o ihBWh e velicle The fimal repair quanium will
be prepared after the vehicle 1 surveyed by 4 motor Suneyor gppomied by the insurance coimgii




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE ~0 : SH 8531P

X

DATE 6/4/2018 10:58

MAKE
MODEL : HYUNDAL 40
Qﬂr Parts Dm_riptium Labour | Type | Unit Price | Amount |
Radiator Grille .~ § 1.480.00
Radiator Grille H Emblem M 3 290.80
Radiator Grille Chrome Moulding < 5 195.50
Front Bumper Cover =~ S 1,052.20
Front Bumper Sponge .~ b 142.20
Front Bumper Reinforcement -~ 5 526.10
Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) X S 22.40
Front Bumper Bracket (RH) o 5 24.60
Headlamp Support Panel Assy 7 $ 1.067.50
Headlamp (RH) X S  1.358.00
Radiator Guard RH s 5 35.00
SUB TOTAL 5 642430
LESS 207 S 128486
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 5 513944
Labour Charge Joo
Panel Beating S 1,080
Spray Painting Charge S 50T Reo
Wiring Charge 5 S0 | X
Remove/Relix Aircon & Refill Gas g lju.&ﬂ"&—
TOTAL LABOUR 5 1,450,00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 6,589.44

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by o motor Survevor appointed by the insumance company.




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

EPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO : SH 8531P DATE 6/4/2018 11:00
MAKE P 'L
MODEL : HYUNDAL 40
Iy Parts Deseription/ Labour Type i LUnit Price Amount
Licence Lamp Holder > S 100,00
Rear Bumper -~ § 60360
Rear Bumper Reinforcement -4 3 504.35
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 7 s 180,00 15 360.00
Rear Bumper Side Bracke! +” S 1900 |s 98,00
Rear Bumper Clips  _— s 22.00
Rear Bumper Sponge —" 5 143.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover = § 22500
SUB TOTAL S 205635
LESS 20% 5 411.27
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 1.645.08
Rear No.Plate »~~ b 2500 [Nett
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor #~ § 13570 [Nett
Rear Bumper Adventisement Logo =~ 5 30,00 |Nett
Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH )}— 5 100,00 | & 200,00 |Nett
§  410.70
Labour Charge Lo
Panel Beating s M
Spray Painting Charge S _Skeo 228
Wiring Charge s W = >x
RemoveRelix Reverse Sensor s M'z,.
TOTAL LABOUR b} 920,00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S5 297578
=
fe LKK Adls Consaltnmr o
/Cq. fnd‘ (# / the .'-‘._1 1: . I".-I ﬂ::‘:':"e nality
> .: I__ !F. VEY bifora'shee goray __I.:rl_:l -
(ffie 17775 || Sapmmmin,
- "'|_'I'_,|-|-II SUrE - -:_ ."1. .
¢ Ve e e el
F p * B Subpeck o fingl Dt I.'F ...!‘I\-f
Acknowiedbied by Renairg:
Pt p Y/ e
[

This 1s an mitial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the velucle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appomied by the imsurance company




COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERIN

Our Job Relf No : 305138853 G G
ComfenDelGr L

Date : 09/04/18 59 Loyang Drive Sngepors Soses
Fax: 8446 8158

FINALIZATION FORM

To ; LKK Fax :

Altn  : KALVIN

Vehicle RegNo. : SH8531P Date of Accident : 04/04/18

The survey and sstimates of tha repalrs of the above-mantioned venicle are ss Tollows:-

I.  The repair job shall bill 1o AXA - FBAB4855
=
Z The finalized amount shall be:
(8)  Spare Parts afer List discount $3.516.30
(8) Labour Charges =R $1.170.00
Total for Parl-By-Part Repair Cost $4,8686.20

(e) Lumpsum Repair (if epplicabla)
Total for Lumpsum repalr cost after Less: 20%

Final Lumpsum Repair cost

3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 4 working days

4. Washall treat the above amount as Comect and Confirmed if there is no raply from you
within 7 working days

e e s ey

5. Thank you for your assistance, We confirm the estimates and
finalized amount a
%
Signature : \N\ Slgnatura : n
Name : JUMANI LN Neme : £slon
Tel : 6214 8815 \ Dste - h/v/e
Fax : Eﬁiﬁ!‘lﬁ_ﬂ
For Official Use Only
Document
Confirm By
Itam Amount Attachad Ramarks
Yes or No (Signature)
1. Rantal Rats PiDay YES
2. Loss of Income Pald N
3. Survey Fees
5. LTA Search Fes §T.48 -
5. Medical Fees (on behall
of driver, if applicable)
i

Ramarks:




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD
383 5IN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

JOB NO

REGN NO
MILEAGE

MAKE

MODEL

DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE

Date; 09042018
Time: 18:06:03

Page: 1

305138853

SH 8531P
0000000000
HYUNDAI

140

11.07.2016
05.04.2013 13:10
04.04.2013

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC¥% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 FNPS
0002 04-01-0103-2322-A
0003 04-01-0103-2164-G
0004 04-01-0103-2296-A
0005 04-01-0103-2294-G
0006 04-01-0103-0579-G
0007 04-01-0101-0111-G
0008 04-01-0103-0739-G
0009 04-01-0103-0738-G

0010 09-01-9999-0068-A

JOB NATURE

0000L PANEL

NO PLATE(S) IN 2500 Q.00 2500

140V3 BUMFPER. W LIF & FOG
[40V3 GRILLE ASSY-RADIATO
[40VC RAIL ASSY-FR BUMPER
[40V3 ABSORBER-FRONT BUMP
[40VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE
HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP
[40VC ABSORBER-RR BUMPER
140vC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR

HYUNDAI REVERSE SENSOR AS

BEATING- FRT.

1 1,052.20 20.00 841.76
1 1,480.00 20.00 1,184.00
526.10 20.00 420.88
14220 20,00 113.76
603.60 20.00 482.88
10L 22,00 2000 17.60
14340 20,00 114.72
225.00 20,00 180.00
IN 13570 2.00- 13570
SUB-TOTAL

300.00

¢ 3,51630



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LTD Date: 09.04.2018

Time: 18:06:03
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: 2

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO : 305138853
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO . SHBE531P
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MILEAGE © 0000000000

383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE . HYUNDAI

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL . 140

65508755 DATEOFREGN  : 21.07.2016

DATE/TIME IN : 05.04.2018 13:10
ACCIDENT DATE  : 04.042018
JOB/ PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT
0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 200.00
0002 L PANEL BEATING- REAR 200.00
0003 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 200.00
0004 20-05 RENEW ADVERTISMENT STICKER- 250,00
0005 L REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 2000
SUB-TOTAL : 1,170.00
TOTAL : 4,686.30
AUTHORISED : YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE: DATE:



4/672018

<« Service Request Details

Claim
S8MO0DEU

Reference

Nene ’

Loss Date
April 4, 2018

Request Date
April 6, 2018

Due Date
April 13, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TF)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

MNext Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Porial

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS

PO

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SHB531p

Make
TEVD HYUNDAI

BTE

LTOVITEY =

Menu

hitps:/ivp.smartciaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests. himi#/service-requesta/?serviceRequestiNumber=28588



4/B/2018 Claim Ponal

JErVICE AQOress

Primary Contact/Insured

ABDUL KADER NAIMAH BINTE
212 TAMPINES STREET 23, #02-147, 520212, Singapore

Claim Handler

TAY Ernest
6568804835
ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invaices History Documents Azzessment Metrics Notes

mwhp.mmmmmlmmmw«mmnmmmummm



S1 UL AVE 1, 80125 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL @ (065) 62563561 FAN BT S LIARTE

26 April 2018

ABDUL KADER NAIMAH BINTE
212 TAMPINES STREET 23
#02-147

Singapore 520212

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : SBMO0D6U
YOUR REF : FBA 94955

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBA 94955 & SH 8531P ALONG PIE TOWARDS SIMEI ON
D4/04/2018

We write to Inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA
insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor palicy.

We reler to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your
motor insurance policy.

Please be informed thal your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a resull of the
claim against your palicy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor
Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident
vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the
accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident
o AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount
(NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We
would appreciate it If you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres
(subject 1o your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the

accompanying folder, or visit https//www .axa com sa/customer-

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report
which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
= Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (it any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)
Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (it any)



= |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the Involved Third
Party(s), you are 1o keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party{s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence
or legal document such as a Wril of Summons in connection with this accident, please
forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cs-a@lkkauto.com and admin-
a@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to Blk 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summaons
received from the other party involved In the accident. You should not negotiate, admit
liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall
have lull discretion in the process and settiement of the said third party claim subject to
the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/ commercial
vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven
(7) days Irom date of this lefter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer
reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us
ol any occurrence which may give rise 1o il.

Kindly contact the undersigned if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely,

Joy Irene

Case Handler
DID: 6841 2409
FAX: 6741 4108

Emall: joyirene@|kkauto.com

c.c. ANA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)
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RECEIVED BY AIG I

Claims Dapl S

Te : Traffic Police — Depiny Head, Investigations Department

Fax_: 65474885 R i .,
ONLY FOR AGCIDENTS IN S = —
b
AN ME
* EPO BY 041228

Please be informea inat we have yat 1o recaive a motor accident report from our
insured with rega:c ‘¢ a non Injury motor accidant as follows -

Date of accicen © 04/04/2018 wr.".'...“:'.,'::;“*"-"h---m...m .
Time of aocdery D IMBHRS i st e v o
Place of acoident * PIE TOWARDS - e
Third Party's neme . TAYLENEWW?&?:&:‘;;;?W“ —_—
Third Party's veliicle numbe: SH 8531P i
QOur insuied’s 1ame * ABDUL KADER NAIMAH BINTE
Ourinsured v wohicle number  © FBA 94955
Our ingurad’s NRIC number
Our insured’s acdesy © 212 TAMPINES ST. 23 #02-147

3INGAPORE 520212
Our Insurne 4 ' 1zphona numbet
A letter daie 1 (28/0V2018) w3 52 ¥ ‘0 remind our insured 1o report the non-injury

Smotor accident ie U3, No repor. has yet been made.

Please do rict hesitate lo contact 1l » following for any clarification on the matter.
(Please cite our 'oferance riinber; !

Name ard adoress 0 Insurance company ©  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way, #08-16

Singapora 078120
Name of contizi periun :JOY IRENE
Contact Nuinbe: : 6841 2409 / Fax: 6741 4108
Date : 16/0572018



TRANSMISSION VERIFICATION REFORT

TIME : 83/81/2815 81:37
NAME :
Fax : B741l4188

TEL ¢
SER. H : EG9839L3M245962

DATE, TIME
FAX ND./NAME

oM
PAGE (S)

B83/81 B1:37
65474865
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§1 URI AVE L #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAX : (063) 67414108
17 APRIL 2018

1* Reminder
ABDUL KADER NAIMAH BINTE
212 TAMPINES STREET 23
#02-147
SINGAPCRE 520212
Dear Madam,
OUR REF : CC4/ASM18006443/K1jal
YOUR REF : FBA 94955

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBA 94955 & SH 8531P ON 04/04/2018 ALONGIAT PIE
TOWARDS SIMEI

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance
Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your maotor policy.

We have checked our records and we are unable to trace your reporting of the accident to our office.
For the purpose of assessing the claim lodged by the third party, we would require a report of the
accident together with the original/coloured photocopied photographs showing the damages to your
vehicle (if any) from you or your driver at the material time of the accident. This report is in a pre-set
electronic form and has to be lodged through any of AXA Premium Workshops. Please refer to the
back/folder accompanying your Certificate of Insurance for the list of our Premium Werkshops
conveniently located throughout Singapore. Please report the accident within the next 07 days, i.e
by 25 APRIL 2019.

Flease note that with the effect of 1* Jun 2008, under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are
required to repart any accident at our Premium Workshops or reporting centres (if applicable) with your
accident vehicle (whether damage or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day of the occurrence
of the accident Any non-compliance of this condition will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount
upon renewal of your policy and your claim will be prejudiced. The primary purpose of this reporting is
to provide your version of the accident and does not automatically render you liable for the accident

We are under strict obligations to inform the Traffic Police of the non-reporting if we do not hear from
you. The Traffic Police may thereafter contact you and or the driver to attend at their office to make a
statement or they may commence investigations into the matter

We hope this would not be necessary and it would only further inconvenience you as well as the driver,
We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Mareover, the owner of SH B531P has submitted a claim against you and we are unable to revert on
thelr claim as a result of your non-reporting of the above accident. If we fail to hear from you by 25
APRIL 2019, we shall assume that indemnification under the Policy is not sought, and we shall refer
the third party claim to you for direct handling.

Claims
Tel : 6841 2409
Fax; 6741 4108

Emuail : jovirene@|kkauto.com

This is a computer generated lelter and no signature is required.

Ce AXA Insurance Ple Lt
{Meler Claims Dept



To : Traffic Police = Deputy Head, Investigations Department
Fax : 65474885

ONLY FOR ACCIDENTS IN SINGAFPORE

NON-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT REPORT SCHEME
FORM ON NON-REPORTING BY INSUREDS

Please be informed that we have yet to receive a motor accident report from our
insured with regard to a non-injury motor accident as follows:-

Date of accident : 04/04/2018

Time of accident . 1945 HRS

Place of accident . PIE TOWARDS SIMEI

Third Party's name : TAY LENG HOCK

Third Party's vehicle number : SH 8531P

Our insured's name . ABDUL KADER NAIMAH BINTE

Our insured's vehicle number . FBA 94855

Our insured's NRIC number

Our insured's address 1 212 TAMPINES ST. 23 #02-147
SINGAPORE 520212

Our Insured's telephone number

A letter dated (26/04/2018) was sent to remind our insured 1o report the non-injury
Smotor accident to us. No report has yel been made.

Please do not hesitate to contact the following for any clarification on the matter.

(Please cite our reference number:( CC3/ASM18006443/K1[a3)
Name and address of insurance company :  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building
78 Shenton Way, #08-16

Singapore 079120
Name of contact person :JOY IRENE
Contact Number : 6841 2409 / Fax: 6741 4108

Date : 16/05/2018



TRf01a Clairm Partal

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD(TP] =

<« <Seek Instruction> SBMO0D&U

Type
© Question

Message
Hi, kindly advise if the rider is "named rider” under Ol insurance policy and whether we can proceed DS. Thank

you. Hsiao Tong - 09 July 2019

hitps {ivp smartclaims axs com sg/claim-portalhtmiindex-vendor-service-requesis_himi#service-requests/view-message/TserviceRequestNumber=38 11



Tr2anr019 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD[TP) = Menii

&« Re:<Seek Instruction> SBMOODéU

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Hsiao Tong Yes. rider is a named driver under the Palicy-VO

Reaply

hitpafivp smariclaims axa.com.sg/elaim-portalhimlindex-vendor-service-raquests. himi#service-requesisiview-message/TserviceRequesiNumber=36... 111



A22/2018

hitps:fivp smartclaims axa com.sg'claim-portal’ himlindex-vendor-sarvice-requests_ himif/servica-raquesisiview-messagaTserviceRequastNumber=38.

Claim Porial

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = Menu

<TP - Mandat SBMOOR%U ACCIDENT INVOLVING
FBA 94955(0Ol & H 8531P(TP) ON 04/04/2018

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100%. 3 vehicles chain collision whereby our insured was the last vehicle. Inform Ol about third party
claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at $§5.787.10(all-in). TP-Mandate 1A
had been uploaded In Smartclaims, Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hslao Tong - 22-Aug-19

p.rj'lllf

"
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Company Hegistration ko 180T I88R

S1UBEAVE b, PSRV LI SNSRI PARK, SINEAPTIE S0 TED - 868) a2Sadsa) FAN @ oed) a25ans

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:
Date of loss 04.04.2018
Date of appointment 06.04.2018
Date of survey 06.04.2018
Location of survey CDGE LOYANG

Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SHES31P
Make and Model Hyudai 140 [1685cc)
Date of registration 21.07.2016
Excess
Market Value/ Book Value
Parf/COE Rebate
Mett Value/ ERV

Repair details:
|initial Estimate E 9,565.22 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 3,766.30
Check Items [estimate) NIL
Labour 5 920.00
Supplementary NIL
Total 5 4,686.30
Lump Sum(if applicable) -

[Number of days for repair | 4

Date: 22/08/2019

|est)
(est)
[est)
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FEUHE AN B TS PAY AL ISR TR, PARE. SINLEAHHE A TEL o (s68) 258N s)

Remarks:

Company Regieirabon ke 1FISOTTIIR

3 vehicles chain collision whereby OID was the last car.

FAX « (sl 42544015

Mandate:

Liability(TP) 100%

Proposed repair cost (w/GST) ] 5,014.34

Loss of use NIL

Loss of rental S 54576 | (4.5daysx5121.28)
Loss of income 5 225.00 [4.5days x 550.00)
LTA/GIA search fees S 2.00

Others NIL

Proposed Total 5 5,787.10




RI26/2019 Claim Portal

LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS BTE LTD (TP) =

Re:<TP - Mandate IA> - 6 AC DENT
« &Y&I?VING BA 9495S I S 531P(TP) O

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Hsiao Tong The dmg sustained by our Insured's bike was minor why the COR for TP at the rear is so serious?

VO

hitps:/lvp_smariclaims_axa com. gq.lclulmpmmvntmhﬁinduawndn-r-nr-.rinu-m-quustu.ht:rnWiahdmmu“mvmw-maisagaﬁswmﬁmumﬂummm T i



Br2ri2019 Claim Portal

RE: Re:<TP - Mandate |1A> - SSMOOD 6U CCIDENT
« INVOLVING FBA 94955 OI)&SHB P(TP) ON
04/04/2018

Type
© Question

Message
Hi, COR included front & rear damages as it Is a chain collision. Kindly let us have your mandate/ instruction
after review the case. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 27 Aug 2019

nitpsshvp smartclams. axa.com. sg/clam-poralhimlindex-vendor-sarvice-requasts himsenice-requesisiview-messaga/TserviceRegquesiNumber=38 "M



E0e Clabm Portal

Re:RE: Re:<TP - Mandat DGU JACCIDENT
« INVOIVING FBA e N s S BSSTP(T

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Hsiao Tong Pls proceed, thks-VO

hitps:/ivp smanclaims.axa com sg/claim-portal/htmlindax-vendor-service-requests_himi#iservice-requesis/view-message/?serviceRequestNumber=38... 11



Hsiao Tnﬂ ‘LI(KAutu}

From: Willlam Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 2 September 2019 1:56 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Yr ref : CC4/ASM18006443/K1pa3 (FBA 94955) VS SH8531P DOA
04.0418

Without Prejudice.

Dear Hsiao Tong
We accept your global offer.

Kindly forward your D.V.
Thank you.

Best Regards

William Tan

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off : 62148737 | Fax : 62141843

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 2 September 2019 11:11 AM

To: William Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Yr ref : CC4/ASM18006443/K1pa3 (FBA 9495 5) VS 5H 8531 P D.O.A.. D4.04.18

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of $5,750.00(all-in).
Please confirm acceptance,

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyhalder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed In any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.™

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Willlam Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 23 August 2019 10:06 AM



To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Yr ref : CC4/ASM18006443/K1ja3 (FBA 9495 5) VS SHB531 PD.0.A.. 04.04.18

Outstanding : = 10 months,
Chain collisions

Without Prejudice.

Dear Hsiao Tong.

Yesterday, we spoke. your Principal had informed us that accident was reported.
Currently, you are seeking AXA for mandate to settle.

Kindly forward your offer soon.

Thank you.

Best Regards

William Tan

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off : 2148737 | Fax : 62141843

This miessage and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or prophetary information If you are not the intanded recipsnt, kindly notify
us and delate this message and its attachments immediatety, and please be adwised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents
therein is not allowed Statements penaining to any matter outside our business are not lo be taken as endorsed by ComforiDelGro Corparation
Limited or s related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject 1o approvals. Nothing herein
shall constitute & binding agreamani betwaan the parties MNeithar party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a
written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of bolh parties

CamfariDalGro - 8 Grean Office cartified by tha Singapore Environment Councll - is commitied o preserving the environment. We encourage you
to print this only if necessary,

ComfortDelGra Engingenng Pte Lid [Registration No 199506048W]

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary Information If you ane not the intended recipient, kindly notify
us and delete this message and iis attachments immediately, and please be advised that using. copying. distributing or disciosing eny contents
therain is not allowed. Staternents pertaining to any matier outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGmo Corporation
Limited or #ts related companies The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes anly and are subject 1o approvals Nothing hersin
shall constitute 3 binding agrasmant betwean the parties. Naither party shall be bound In any way to any term or condition except as sgresd in 8
written agresment signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties

ComfortDelGro - & Green Office cerified by the Singapare Environmean! Council - i commitied 1o preserving the environmant We encourage you
to print this only i necessary.

ComfonDelGio Engineenng Pie Lid [Registration No. 188506046W)




COMFORIDELGRO
Our Ref T 0418/ SH 8531P /WTist) ENGlNEERING
Your Ref : N :
Date 04-May-18 CDGE Taxi Claims Dept " T

&9 Loyang Drive 4th Fir

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapare 508969
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811 no
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE -
Dear Sir ying
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SH 8531P YOUR INSURED FBA9495S
AND OTHER SLN9096Z ON 04.04.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner

of motor vehicle No :  SH 8531P which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them In presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving FBAS495S
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER’'S CLAIM

1  Cost of Repair ] 5,014.34

2 5 days Loss of Rental @ $ 12128 perday ] 606 40

3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 3 -

4 GIA/LTA Search Fee ] 2.00

5 GIA/Police Report Fees S b

6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees 5 -

Sub Total : % 5682274

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 __ 5§ dayslossofincome@ _§  B0.00 perdays 3 400.00
Total Claims: $ 6,022.74

We enclose herawith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and pholocopies of photographs S5 pes

b) LTA search slip/s of FBAS4955

c) GIA [ Police report/s of : SH BB31P

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Pholocopie/s of Accident Scene Photals () Traffic Compound ( ) PIR
{ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settiement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully

‘Wialliam Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Departmeanl

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email : willamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature Is required.

A frsrmitiar of oV
COMFORIDELGRO o O



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

& mamber of COMRORNDELGRD

ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid

LR e

GST AHEG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE COMPANY FEG. N0, ¢ ‘IQ“IﬁW
8030010 VEHCIL.E RO TRV, MO ™
AXA TNSURANCE PTR 17D SH 8531P 91369836 3.1:14.2{113
MAKK JOR WO
fZ!-—UTI H SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER HYUNDA | 105138853
SINGAPOHE 5G 068811
MODEL (HNMETER HEADTRG
CONTACT NO: 63387288 (—40 = B
DATE OF HEG DATE/TIME TN
21.07.20148 05.04, 2018 13:-10
(HASH1 S [Iﬂﬂz
Description : 3P 04.04.18 KMHLBATIMENNS1 905
B/No  Part No. gty 1nit Priea ®Diac Net
PART REQUISTTTON
0001 FNPS RO PLATR(S) 1 25.00 0.00 25.00
0002 04-01-0103-2322 i40V3 BIMPER W LIP & ¥0G 1 1.062.20 A0.00 R41.76
0003 04-01-0103-7164 140V GRILLE ASSY-RADTATO 1 1.480.00 20.00 1,184.00
0004 0D4-D1-D103-72GR [40VC RATI, ASSY-¥R HIMPRER 1 526.10 20,00 470 .81
0005 D401-0103-2794 T40V3 ABSOHHER-FRONT HIIMP 1 142.20 20,00 113.7R
0006 04-01-0103-0579 T40VQ COWER ASSY-HR HIMPE 1 /03, B0 20,00 4R7 . .RR
0007 D4-01-0101-0111 HYUNDAT AUMPER (YWER (T.JP 10 2.20 20,00 17.60
Dops  D4-0N-D103-0739 40V ARSORRER-RER BlUMPER 1 143.40 20,00 114.72
0009 D4-01-0103-0738 140V0C (YWEH-FR FUMPER LWR 1 225,00 20,00 180.00
. 0010  09-01-9999-0068 HYUNDAT REVERSE SEN2OR AR 1 135.70 0.00 135.70
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
A resmier of COMPORIURL (A ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHO No
Head Office:
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 7970

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY




COMFOR]DELGRO ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
ENCINEERING il

& men be i {._:_:-"-'.F!.‘_‘-‘“ﬂtm

GST REG. NO, M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE e i o 1%3@: 7
BR10030 VERCLE RO INV. RO/DATE
A 1A
AXA TNSURANCE PTE LTD 8H BR3P S1369R3h 27.04. 72018
MAKE JOB RO,
#24-01 8 SHERTON WAY AXA TOWER HYTINDA I 305138853
SINGAPORE SG ORERT1
WOk, (I METTER HEADTNG
CONTACT NO: 63387288 i—40
DATE OF HEG DATE/TIME TN
21.07.2006 05.04.2008 13:10
(HASSIS COnE
KMHLBA11INGUDS1 905
. S8/Ho Part No. gty Unit Price RDisc Neft
SUB-"TOTAL : 3,516.30
JOB NATURE
oom b FANEl, BEATING— FET. 300.00 300.00
0002 23-502 SPFHAYFATNT ON AFFECTED AHEA 200.00 200,00
0003 L FANEL BEATING— HEAR 200. 00 200,00
0004  23-507 SPRAYPATNT ON AFFECTED ARKA 200,00 200,00
0005 2005 WENEW ATIWERTISMENT 177 0HER- 250,00 250.00
oooe I HEMIWE/REFI X HEVERSH SENSOR 20,00 20.00
SUB-"T0TAL : 1,170.00

ComforiDel(zro Englnecring Pre Lid
4 mamisar ol COMIORIDELCAD

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE Nao. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

Head Office:
205 Braddell Rond
Singapore $7970]

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unlesa requastad
CUSTOMER'S COPY




COMFDR]DELGRO ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

ENGINEERING i
y member of CoMOTNDELGRD .
COMPANY REG. NO. : 1995080484
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE 4 . Paga: 3
BO1001D =
v N TNV, RO/DATE
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD SH EER‘IP 91 369836’2?.&4.2[118
MAKHK JOB NO.
#74-01 B SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER HYUNDAT 305138853
BINGAPORE 5G 068811
MK (MIXMETEY READNING
CONTACT ND: 63387288 [—40 —
DATE OF REG DATE/TIME TN
21.07.2016 05.04.2018 13:10
CHASSTS ODR
KMHLB411IMGUD9T1 905
Itams total 4,686, 30
Add GBY' @ 7.000 % 378.04
Invoirce amount h,014, 34

Issued by . KATHRRINETAN 27.04.2018 15:09:57
Repair t : C1.80/57/57
Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGiro Engineering Pie Lid
A mambear of COMPORION.CAD ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT

Head Office
205 Braddell Rooad
Singapore ST9701

Kindly note that no receipl shall be Bsued uniess reguesiod
CUSTOMER'S COPY

BANK/CHO No
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- W Congultonis
Bda Ba B Pre Ligd

51 UBI AVE 1, #0125 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

05 August, 2019

NAIMAH BINTE ABDUL KADIR
BLK 212, TAMPINES STREET 23
#02-147

SINGAPORE 520212

Dear Sir,

OUR REF  : CC4/ASMI18006443/K1pad // SSMOOD6LU

YOUR REF : FBA 94955

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBA 94958 & SH 8531P ALONG PIE (CHANGI) BEFORE
EUNOS EXIT ON 04/0472018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE
LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SH 853 1P against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst
other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed
agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third parnty
claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and
according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of
your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent
must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following
to chewht(@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our
reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and
status (if any)

Driver's dnving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Copy of the letter of authorization

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s),
you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any
of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement
without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document
such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward 1t to us
immediately. You may email it to cst@axa com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer
Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their nights to repudiate any claim
because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may
have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at 6742 3197 or
chewht@]lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist
you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Chew Hsiao Tong

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@ lkkauto.com

Ce AXA Insurance Pre Lid
(Moror Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V.LettofAuthorisation Page 1 of 1
LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
[NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING |40 SH8531F , FBA94955 , SLN9096Z ON 04-Apr-18 19:45
ALONG PIE TWDS SIMEI
I7we TAY LENG HOCK (Hirer) NRIC No.:  S270194BZ
and/for (Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number SHE531P
hereby authorise ComfortDelGra Engineering Pte Ltd{CDGE);

1. To submit myfour claims for damages, costs and expense, nduding loss of income, loss of rental,

medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settiement or compensation amount [N respect of my/four claim

agamst third party (except personal imjunes and medical claims).
3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf,
4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim aganst thirg party &nd payment

shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and rnade In favour af
“ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 05-Apr-1018

Mame aof Hirer TAY LENG HOCK

Hirer NRIC S27019482 Signature -

Addrass 335 SERANGOON AVENUE 3 #02-315
550335

Contact No. 97532650

http://cdgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG. V...

by cheque

05/04/2018



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Payes Name : COMFOATDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Vehide No: FBA 04955 [insd veh)

5H 8531p [TP wah) Model: HYUNDAL 140
Date of Accident/ Time: 040472018
Repair Estmate 3 fﬂ"l_"l‘} 47
Firi] Repalt Cost :5 =
Luss of Use 5 days at 5 per day
Rental (if any] 5 days at per duy
LTA / GIA Search Fee 5
Others 5

s

Final Settiement Sum (GLOBAL SuM) % | 5750.00

is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered?  [/]

[ 1 NO [Kindlyindicate below)

Al For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agreed Liabilny EY]

a] For GIA Registered Workshop:
BOLA Labulity: 100 (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled anly for chiin tollisians ond for coses whene BOLA does not opply

BOLA Appiicable: Yey/ Mo BOLA Scenanio No: _28
Amessed Liability (*).____100 1%

Reamarky

NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2, THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation  In the event, rental
agresment / Invoices are not recelved within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatizally revert to loss of use claim

per the NIMA rates.

we/l confirmed that this s a full and final settiement that we and or our dient have/had /has against you (AXA and their
policyhalder/authorsed driver fortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) ansing from this accident

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act Tor and on their behall in thiv accident

49

!

signature of wor hhu*'mplﬂmutﬂjr' Wndulmp stamp

Mame of Repr
Date:

tative

Mwi

Signature surveyor/representative:
Mame of M:A s sunrqmt /Representative

Date (S P[ ?du\

AXA (rsurance Pie Ltd (Company Reg. No 15990005 1 M)
8 Shanton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 06831 |

AXA Customer Centre #01-21/22

Telephone; «65 6880 4888 - ama.com.sg

Name of Witnass cOuFO
Date:

Signature of Witness / Wnrhhm\ihh'p [if applicable)

Pleane fonveil woem . i ' eyihle in
-La.l';'.r.i'.l 'i"_"'_ _..": | 8 11 : rr -H




OurRef: CT18040109 ,\

Date: 11 April 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 04/04/2018 @ 19:45hrs
ALONG PIE TWDS SIMEI
INVOLVING FBAS4955, SLN9096Z

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHB531P (the "“Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAY LENG HOCK IC NO
S2701948Z a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of ocourrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $121.28 per day
{inclusive of GST).

Flease be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxl arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

seltlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +55 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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GEHERAL GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

INSURANCE 6 Raffs Gusy #18-00, Singapore 048560
ASSOCLATION

Phonae: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

Cparaling Hours: Monday 1o Friday Sam 1o Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Rel Ne: GR-18-051144
Date of Reguest: 05/04/2018 Your Ral No: Online Purchasae

Soon Hock Matar Pre Lid

. Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A
#01-05/06 AMK Autopaint v oo \f
Sirgapore 568047

Dear SirlMadam,

Enguiry Date 05/04/2018

Enquiry By Chris Lim Gan Koon

TP Vanicle No. FBASAGSS

Accident Dale 0a/04/2018

Enguiry Result

TF Vehlcle No. Insurer Period of Insuranca Insurer Tal. No
FBADQ4955 AXA Insurance Pte Lid 1810201 7-18/10/2018 6338 7288
Thank You

The imeges provided 10 you are (aken from Ine original reponts forwardad 1o the centra by the members of (he General Insurance Assaciation af
Singapore end we ke no respansibility for thalr accuraey ar eantanis and shall ba undar ng Hability whalsoever for any losa or damage arising
oul of or in connection with the reports or thelr Images

This is 2 compuler generaled document and requires no signature

I nf? CAPNIE 149 Dha



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL- 6256 3561 FAX: 5258 4315
Reg No: 189607198R GST Reg. No. 18-86071896-R

‘Afillated to Federatlon Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Rel CC4/ASM18006443/K1padg2
Aot os011 owe: oxsozoe | [N
ATTN.ERNEST TAY Code: ASM
1. ji= & Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. FBA 94955 Veh. Inspected SH 8531P
Policy No. VMZ/P1119394 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S8MO0DEU Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 06/04/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition .
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.C 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMGU091905 Colour BLUE
Odometer 242153 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R18 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R18 HANKOOK 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60R18 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R18 HANKOOK 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT O/S AND REAR O/S PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. i ‘General Information
Accident Date  04/04/2018 Inspection Date 06/04/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508869
S5a. | Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. i Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




, ” V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

. ma = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ub| Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 188607198R GST Reg. No. 18-0607198-R Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SH 8531P

== = = r 3, e T i e T
aty - Description of Parts conditon | e
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|RADIATOR GRILLE (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 1.480.00 1,480.00
1|RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 280.80
1|RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 385.50
1|FRONT BUMPER COVER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 1.052.20 1,052.20
1|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) TORN 14220 142.20
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) BENT 526.10 526.10
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (RH) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 2240 -
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (RH) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 24 60 -
1|HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY (CONSISTENT) SERVICEAELE 1.067.50 -
1|HEADLAMP (RH) {(CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 1,388.00
1|RADIATOR GRILLE RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 35.00
1|LICENCE PLATE HOLDER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 100.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 80360 603.60
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (COMSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 504.35 -
2|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) SERVICEABLE 360.00 -
@5180.00 (CONSISTENT)
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET [@$408.00 (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 98.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) MNECESSARY 2200 2200
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) TORN 143.40 143.40
1|REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT) cuTt 225.00 225.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,686.13 -838.80
6.784 52 335580
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR NO.PLATE (SN) (COMSISTENT) CRACKED 25.00 25.00
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) |SHORTED 135.70 13570
1|REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
(CONSISTENT)
2|REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) NECESSARY 200.00 200.00
@%100.00 (5SN) (CONSISTENT)
410.70 410.70

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006443/K1pa3q2




_’ 7L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

i 2B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
-"‘—J_. TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607168R GST Reg Mo 19-5607188-R Page No..2 ol 2
: ; Soem ‘Estimate By | Our Adjustec
Qty Description of Parts Condition Wﬂiﬂllﬁp'g}] A{d&lﬂld
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING 1,250.00 500.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 750.00 400,00
WIRING CHARGE NOT NECESSARY 100.00
REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS. NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
REMOVE/MREFIX REVERSE SENSOR 120,00 20.00
2.370,00 820.00
GRAND TOTAL 9,565.22 4,“5.3?
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | as686.30|

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006443/K1pa3qgz2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assossor | Investigator Automotive Assessor

DSCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Bepart & mase solety or the uss snd bensli of tha Cliswi nemed on i frond page of ihis Repart.
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